
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

43 
46 
63 
44 

111 
95 
91 
31 
66 
39 

112 
22 
71 
99 
25 

110 
88 

Name 

Tim Jansson 
Joel Ededahl 
Ivan Lenholm 
Liam Andersson 
Simon Heed 
William Palm 
Ebba Mårtensson 
David Törnblom 
Viggo Grönlund 
William Kiss 
Emil Pohjonen 
Tommy Johansson 
Agnes Wendelin 
Arvid Svanfelt (D) 
Douglas Dundic 
Felix Sahlberg 
Adrian Stark (D) 

Best Tm 

33.993 
34.099 
34.215 
34.387 
34.454 
34.494 
34.551 
34.627 
34.803 
34.835 
34.869 
34.918 
35.173 
35.197 
35.268 
35.365 
36.753 

Diff 

0.106 
0.222 
0.394 
0.461 
0.501 
0.558 
0.634 
0.810 
0.842 
0.876 
0.925 
1.180 
1.204 
1.275 
1.372 
2.760 

In Lap 

11 
11 
12 
12 
13 
13 
11 
6 

13 
9 

12 
11 
11 
12 
11 
6 
5 

Klubb 

Rasbo Motorklubb 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Skövde Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Enköpings Motorklubb 
Katrineholms Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

KA 8.1 

Sorted on best lap time
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Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 
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Höstrusket 2022 

S125 

Tidskörning Grupp 1 

Qualifying started at 10:35:08 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2022-10-01 10:36 


